
Procurement Folder : 432308 

State of West Virginia 
Request For Quotation 

Construction 

Document Description : Wildlife - District Three Headquarters Paint Project 

Procurement Type : Agency Contract - Fixed Amt 

Date Issued Solicitation Closes 

2018-03-13 2018-04-24 

13:30:00 

SUBMIT RESPONSES TO: 
BID RESPONSE 

DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES 

PROPERTY & PROCUREMENT OFFICE 

324 4TH AVE 

SOUTH CHARLESTON 

us 

FOR INFORMATION CONTACT THE 
Angela W Negley 
(304) 558-3397 
angela.w.negley@wv.gov 

Solicitation No Version 

ARFQ 0310 DNR 1800000048 1 

VENDOR 
Vendor Name, Address and Telephone 

w. Q. Watters, Company 
1081 Kanawha State Fores't 

WV 25303-1228 
Cnarles,ton, WV 25314 
(304) 744-·9431 

FEIN# 55~0334314 
DATE 

contained in this solicltatlon 

Phase 

Final 

Drive 

4/24/18 

Date Printed: Mar 13, 2018 Solicitation Number: DNR1800000048 Page: 1 FORM ID : WV-PRC-ARFQ-001 



I ADDITIONAL INFORMATION: 
To establish a contract for District Three Headquarters Paint Project. 

INVOICE TO 

DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES 

PARKS & RECREATION-PEM SECTION 

324 4TH AVE 

SOUTH CHARLESTON WV25305 

us 

Line Commoditv Line Descriotion 
Commercial Painting 

I Commodity ~ode 
72151302 

Extended Description 
Commercial Painting 

Manufacturer 

I SCHEDULE OF EVENTS 
Line 
1 

Event 
Mandatory Pre-Bid 1 :00 pm 

Qtv 

2 Technical Questions Due 9:00am 

Date Printed : Mar 13, 2018 Solicitation Number : DNR1800000048 

SHIP TO 

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA 

JOBSITE - SEE SPECIFICATIONS 

No City WV 99999 

us 

Unit Issue Unit Price Total Price 

42,900.00 

Model# Specification 

Event Date 
2018-04-10 

2018-04-13 

Page : 2 FORM ID : WV-PRC-ARFQ-001 



Document Phase Document Description Page3 

DNR1800000048 Final Wildlife - District Three Headquarters Paint of 3 

Project 

ADDITIONAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS 

See attached document(s) for additional Terms and Conditions 


